
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.86

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz10 38.86

8001 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner8 44.15



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.46

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes10 32.46

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon9 33.93

12013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak8 38.58

12065 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.23

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 26.23

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon9 27.06

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney8 29.71

16002 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ NT

16036 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16026 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 29.41

16014 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 34.96

16037 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby NQ 52 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.56

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold10 26.56

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze9 29.38

20023 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske9 29.57

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green9 29.7

20012 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna7 32.85

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows5 39.34

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert3 43.66

20031 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek3 44.91

20072 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20005 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ NT

20077 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20043 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20020 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ NT

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 29.33

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 29.72

20034 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 33.85

20036 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 34.81

20017 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 38.93

20035 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 42.75

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 42.84

20002 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 42.99



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.91

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly10 30.91

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira7 39.62

24026 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 35.6

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 39.43

24014 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 45.26



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.64

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Molly All American Regina Libby10 39.64



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.76

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara10 38.76

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 53.38



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

47.58

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings10 47.58

16039 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ NT

16034 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 34.75



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.73

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser10 37.73

20075 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier8 43.69

20059 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 34.21

20076 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 35.12



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

136

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 68.83 1.9759



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

136

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan NQ 57.35 2.3714



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

138

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Judi Stellmach NQ 68.78 2.0064



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

139

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 40.02 3.4733



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

139

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis95 58.15 2.3904

24031 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites95 59.14 2.3504

24032 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 45.1 3.0820

24030 Karma Belgian Malinois Allison Vicuna NQ 52.02 2.6720



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

54

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

123

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16035 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 47.35 2.5977

16037 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby NQ 62.87 1.9564



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

52

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

124

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin89 55.26 2.2439

20072 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20078 Rumor Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 67.61 1.8340

20068 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 69.71 1.7788

20069 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 76.76 1.6154

20074 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 78.72 1.5752

20073 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 79.5 1.5597



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

54

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

124

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT

24028 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

170

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 58.94 2.8843



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

170

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Reeses All American Jared Davis100 47.74 3.561

12001 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 65.29 2.6038



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

173

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 50.36 3.4353

16003 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 42.85 4.0373

16057 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers NQ 54.38 3.1813



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 38.32 4.5668

20002 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 49.24 3.5540

20009 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu97 62.69 2.7915

20008 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 38.8 4.5103

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 41.18 4.2496

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 47.77 3.6634

20006 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 55.61 3.1469

20005 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 65.45 2.6738

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 66.98 2.6127



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 53.34 3.2808

24001 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 91.03 1.9224



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

170

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 42.21 4.0275

8007 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 45.81 3.711

8004 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 60.34 2.8174

8002 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 62.49 2.7204

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 65.84 2.5820

8011 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ NT

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 55.65 3.0548

8013 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 59.39 2.8624

8012 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 59.68 2.8485

8008 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 64.21 2.6476



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

170

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 44.77 3.7972

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.54 3.733

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 47.53 3.5767

12016 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 47.81 3.5557

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 47.92 3.5476

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 48.44 3.5095

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 48.56 3.5008

12013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 60.98 2.7878

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 41.8 4.067

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 43.34 3.9225

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 44.69 3.804

12017 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 51.38 3.3087

12003 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.05 2.9285

12015 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 61.71 2.7548

12006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.64 2.6713

12065 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 74.46 2.2831



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

173

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 35.59 4.8609

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 35.61 4.8582

16014 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 37.17 4.6543

16012 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 39.24 4.4088

16018 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 47.62 3.6329

16016 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 49.5 3.4949

16021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 49.55 3.4914

16008 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 50.48 3.4271

16017 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 52.78 3.2778

16005 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 58.62 2.9512

16026 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ NT

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 34.71 4.9842

16023 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 37.68 4.5913

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 38.23 4.5252

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 42.88 4.0345

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 44.43 3.8938

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 44.53 3.8850

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 49.71 3.4802

16027 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 49.91 3.4662

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 54.37 3.1819

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 67.73 2.5543

16015 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 70.83 2.4425



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 36.95 4.7361

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green100 38.32 4.5668

20032 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.58 4.5360

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 38.98 4.4895

20049 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close100 39.46 4.4349

20044 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro100 42.15 4.1518

20019 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 42.4 4.1274

20015 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 42.46 4.1215

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 42.88 4.0812

20050 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 44.23 3.9566

20016 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 45.4 3.8546

20010 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 45.96 3.8077

20012 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 46.38 3.7732

20037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 46.63 3.7529

20021 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 47.66 3.6718

20043 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 47.82 3.6596

20020 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 49.93 3.5049

20055 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 51.94 3.3693

20042 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 52.26 3.3486

20040 Cote All American Jim Koras100 54.63 3.2034

20031 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 55.19 3.1709

20045 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 55.26 3.1668

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ NT

20047 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.4 4.5573

20023 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 39.03 4.4837

20029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 39.3 4.4529

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 41.06 4.2621

20052 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 42.83 4.0859

20036 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 43.45 4.0276

20039 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 48.11 3.6375

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 51.37 3.4067

20022 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 51.73 3.3829

20017 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 53.16 3.2919

20048 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 55.62 3.1464

20024 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 57.39 3.0493

20035 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 58.09 3.0126

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 60.06 2.9138

20034 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 61.01 2.8684

20030 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 61.28 2.8557

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 61.55 2.8432

20018 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 62.23 2.8121

20041 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 67.54 2.5911



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 42.48 4.1196

24013 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 46.72 3.7457

24022 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 51.42 3.4033

24026 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 51.48 3.3994

24003 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 52.24 3.3499

24007 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 56.18 3.115

24023 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 58.76 2.9782

24024 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 64.99 2.6927

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

24005 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24011 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24010 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 41.79 4.1876

24004 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 46.89 3.7321

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 48.99 3.5722

24021 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 50.39 3.4729

24018 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 51.94 3.3693

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 56.79 3.0815

24008 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 57.75 3.0303

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 58.41 2.9961

24014 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 73.64 2.3764



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

139

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle100 52.34 2.6557



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

121

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers NQ 46.63 2.5949



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

124

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ NT

16041 Jeter Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle NQ 70.1 1.7689



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

124

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20076 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 37.67 3.2917

20075 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 53.08 2.3361



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 70.06 2.4979



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

170

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 48.84 3.4808

4005 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 46.94 3.6216

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 72.11 2.3575

4006 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 76.8 2.2135

4002 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 87.09 1.9520



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

170

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 69.02 2.4631

8014 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 52.47 3.2399

8040 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 56.37 3.0158

8015 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 81.18 2.0941

8017 Molly All American Regina Libby NQ 82.2 2.0681



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

173

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 39.4 4.3909

12027 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 50.4 3.4325

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.31 3.3717

12019 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 51.78 3.3411

12023 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 53.43 3.2379

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ NT

12020 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 45.74 3.7822

12022 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 51.39 3.3664

12024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 59.03 2.9307

12038 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 74.2 2.3315

12026 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 75.7 2.2853



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.55 4.788

16031 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 48.66 3.5964

16034 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 42.65 4.1032

16033 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 69.85 2.5054



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

175

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 42.26 4.1410

20060 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 49.97 3.5021

20063 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 53.24 3.2870

20065 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 60.49 2.8930

20066 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 64.97 2.6936

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 45.85 3.8168

20059 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 46.82 3.7377

20061 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 57.92 3.0214

20056 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 65.35 2.6779

20062 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 76.23 2.2957

20058 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 83.21 2.1031



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 43.85

8011 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ NT

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 50.99



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 46.07

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 47.33

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 49.46

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 52.03



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 31.06

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 33.71

16013 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 34.08

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 38.32

16014 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 38.78

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 39.8

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 44.93

16016 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 53.81

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 73.54



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 34.48

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green100 37.1

20015 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 39.7

20037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 46.04

20006 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20047 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20044 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ NT

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

20007 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 36.39

20052 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 41.07

20023 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 41.75

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.06

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 42.51

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 42.59

20049 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 45.86

20020 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 46.34

20016 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 46.37

20010 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 47.11

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 48.58

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 51.58

20042 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 52.93

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 53.41

20029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 54.48

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 55.68



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 48.56

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ NT

24017 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 44.3

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 47.27

24025 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 51.73

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 53.68



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.78

12018 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 41.82

12026 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 80.69



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

0

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 50.71



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

90

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 24.1 3.7344



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

90

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan100 25.72 3.4992

12028 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

93

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Judi Stellmach100 22.17 4.1949



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

95

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti100 25.93 3.6637

24031 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites NQ 39.3 2.4173

24030 Karma Belgian Malinois Allison Vicuna NQ 50.85 1.8682



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

115

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ 23.51 4.8915



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

117

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Keri Shetland Sheepdog Onnaka Dudley100 36.8 3.1793

16036 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16057 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers NQ 21.82 5.3621

16035 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 37.1 3.1536

16037 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby NQ 42.19 2.7732



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

119

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 27.97 4.2546

20071 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin91 36.12 3.2946

20073 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway86 41.2 2.8883

20077 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20100 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 48.21 2.4684



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

119

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis100 28.56 4.1667

24028 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 27.28 4.3622



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

153

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner100 40.29 3.7975



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

153

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 65.17 2.3477



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

159

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 40.89 3.8885

16001 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 39.1 4.0665

16015 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 67.78 2.3458



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 24.88 6.5916

20008 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 24.91 6.5837

20007 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 27.05 6.0628

20072 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 31.07 5.2784

20002 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 33.81 4.8506

20013 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20017 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ NT

20006 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 27.64 5.9334

20005 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 42.24 3.8826

20034 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 44.59 3.678

20068 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 54.93 2.9856

20009 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 61.7 2.6580



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 37.76 4.3432

24014 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 55.14 2.9742



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

153

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 34.72 4.4067

8008 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 38.95 3.9281

8013 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 46.6 3.2833

8002 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 29.34 5.2147

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 40.99 3.7326

8012 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 45.63 3.3531

8004 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 49.07 3.118

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 54.36 2.8146

8011 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 57.34 2.6683



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

153

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 27.82 5.4996

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.99 4.6378

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 34.94 4.3789

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 35.86 4.2666

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.9 4.2618

12017 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.35 4.2091

12015 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 36.36 4.2079

12002 Reeses All American Jared Davis100 36.46 4.1964

12003 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 42.21 3.6247

12016 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 42.73 3.5806

12006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 46.63 3.2811

12013 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ NT

12012 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 27.68 5.5275

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 35.25 4.3404

12065 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 40 3.825

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 44.99 3.4008



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

159

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 24.86 6.3958

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 24.89 6.3881

16011 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 26.41 6.0204

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 26.44 6.0136

16026 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 28.26 5.6263

16027 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 30.82 5.159

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.82 5.159

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 31.7 5.0158

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 34.63 4.5914

16021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 36.23 4.3886

16018 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 38.22 4.1601

16008 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 42.38 3.7518

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 25.05 6.3473

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.17 6.0757

16014 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 26.29 6.0479

16012 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 26.89 5.913

16002 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ 29.25 5.4359

16003 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 31.21 5.0945

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 32.05 4.961

16016 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 41.23 3.8564

16017 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 45.89 3.4648

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 52.21 3.0454



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 25.4 6.4567

20047 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 25.94 6.3223

20039 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 26.05 6.2956

20020 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 27.81 5.8972

20029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 27.96 5.8655

20032 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.27 5.8012

20023 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 29.33 5.5915

20015 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 29.67 5.5275

20050 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 30.86 5.3143

20012 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 31.54 5.1997

20019 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 32.01 5.1234

20010 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 32.5 5.0462

20016 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 33.6 4.881

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 33.96 4.8292

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 34.23 4.7911

20040 Cote All American Jim Koras100 34.61 4.7385

20037 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 36.1 4.5429

20021 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 37.63 4.3582

20042 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 38.41 4.2697

20027 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.68 4.1331

20018 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 40.02 4.098

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 40.67 4.0325

20031 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 43.05 3.8095

20022 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 43.11 3.8042



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 44.74 3.6656

20045 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 44.85 3.6566

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20074 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ NT

20053 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 25.74 6.3714

20049 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 26.3 6.2357

20048 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 26.62 6.1608

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 29.93 5.4795

20028 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 30.98 5.2937

20052 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 31.28 5.243

20054 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 31.73 5.1686

20036 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 32.68 5.0184

20044 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 33.12 4.9517

20055 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 38.76 4.2312

20026 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 45.2 3.6283

20041 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 48.88 3.3552

20043 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 50.16 3.2695

20024 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 50.29 3.2611

20035 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 50.46 3.2501



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 28.17 5.8218

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 28.25 5.8053

24018 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.13 5.6299

24017 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 29.59 5.5424

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.4 5.2229

24004 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 37.47 4.3768

24003 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 38.99 4.2062

24023 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 40.27 4.0725

24010 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24005 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 31.15 5.2648

24013 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 31.69 5.1751

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 38.93 4.2127

24026 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 39.68 4.1331

24008 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 40.15 4.0847

24007 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 43.62 3.7597

24020 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 47.04 3.4864

24024 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 57.47 2.8537



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

93

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 37.29 2.494



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

95

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle100 27.41 3.4659



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

117

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Holiday Welsh Springer Spaniel Sandra Mayer NQ 55.36 2.1134



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

119

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Jeter Australian Shepherd Karen Ann Bachelle NQ 54.37 2.1887



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

119

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Pamela NettlesCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 32.72 3.6369

20076 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson95 25 4.76



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 45.99 3.566



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

153

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers100 34.17 4.4776

4001 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 39.31 3.8921

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 42.9 3.5664

4006 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 51.73 2.9577

4005 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 36.76 4.1621



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

153

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 32.9 4.6505

8014 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 43.58 3.5108

8016 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 61.16 2.5016

8015 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 65.16 2.3481



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

159

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 28.45 5.5888

12020 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 28.9 5.5017

12023 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 38.42 4.1385

12021 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 38.45 4.1352

12024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 38.76 4.1022

12022 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 40.86 3.8913

12019 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 44.02 3.612

12025 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 48.71 3.2642

12027 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 37.24 4.2696

12038 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 70.7 2.2489



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.11 6.0494

16044 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 32.5 5.0462

16031 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 40.18 4.0816

16034 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 39.07 4.1976

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 51.83 3.1642



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAPAC 5/28/2016

164

Leap Agility Club 

Judge - Linda SynerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 32.82 4.997

20064 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 34.2 4.7953

20063 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 35.99 4.5568

20056 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 42.12 3.8936

20058 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 43.49 3.771

20066 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 46.67 3.5140

20059 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 29.32 5.5935

20060 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 37.96 4.3203

20065 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 50.5 3.2475


